Right of Way Deed - 12 NE 5th Avenue

Legal Review Right of Way Deed - 12 NE 5th Ave

Site Plan  (for reference)

Attachments:

This Request was approved.

6.D. ACCEPTANCE OF A GENERAL UTILITY EASEMENT AGREEMENT AT 

12 NE 5TH AVENUE, TOTALING APPROXIMATELY TWO HUNDRED 

AND SIXTY-SIX SQUARE FEET (266.25), AS MORE PARTICULARLY 

DESCRIBED HEREIN. 

Sponsors: Development Services Department

Agenda Cover Report

General Utility Easement - 12 NE 5th Avenue - 12 NE 5TH LLC

Legal Review General Utility Easement - 12 NE 5th Ave - 12 NE 5TH 

LLC

Attachments: